Description :
PRO-TSF-206 Wall Mount Network Cabinet is ideal for areas that don’t have enough equipment to require a full-size cabinet and protects computers, routers,
modems and other devices in a space-saving. Network Cabinet adopt ventilated or removable panel design that allows generous airflow to keep equipment
operating safely.
Configuration for standard racks are welded frame integrated with side panels and vented top cover with fan mounting provision, while front glass with lock &
key provides the visibility & security, rear side of the Rack is provided with the wall mounting slots for your equipment. In Wall Network Cabinet are available
from 4U to 15U Variants with 400mm, 450mm, 500mm and 600mm deep configuration.
Feature:

Perfect for Private / enterprise networks.
Ideal for switches, servers, patch panels, or copper cabling solutions.
Order Information:
Model No. Capacity (U) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm) Whole Packing Volume
（W*D*H）
Flat Packing Volume
(CBM)
PRO-TSF-206A1 6 600 450 368 630*470*388 0.1211
PRO-TSF-206A2 600 630*630*388 0.1603
PRO-TSF-206B1 9 600 450 501 630*470*521 0.1998
PRO-TSF-206B2 600 630*630*521 0.2421
PRO-TSF-206C1 12 600 450 635 630*470*655 0.2812
PRO-TSF-206C2 600 630*630*655 0.3272
PRO-TSF-206D1 15 600 450 769 630*470*789 0.4052
PRO-TSF-206D2 600 630*630*789 0.4105
PRO-TSF-206E1 18 600 450 901 630*470*721 0.1588
PRO-TSF-206E2 600 630*630*721 0.2104
PRO-TSF-206F1 22 600 450 1082 630*470*1102 0.2661
PRO-TSF-206F2 600 630*630*1102 0.3691
PRO-TSF-206G1 27 600 450 1304 630*470*1385 0.4406
PRO-TSF-206G2 600 630*630*1385 0.5279